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SHATE ONTARIO

Rank Competitor(s)

Cathy Lynd

Anny Carrier
Patricia Clarke

Bev Dodge

Linda Joubert
Barbara Tkach

Lori Louis-Thompson
Judy Chow

Denyse Neville
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Club

South Windsor FSC
St-Bruno

Ayr SC

London SC

CPA Riviére du Loup
Hamilton SC

Canmore Skating Club
Kitchener-Waterloo SC
St Margaret s Bay

Donna Fedorkow

b

SKATECAMNADA

Date:

1-Apr-2017

2017 Skate Ontario Adult Invitational Competition

Fort Erie Leisureplex, Fort Erie, Ontario
April 1, 2017 to April 2, 2017

Silver Women (209 IN 111 V)

Section

WO
QcC
WO
WO
QcC
WO

AB/NT/NU
WO
NS

4:45:25PM

Category Result Summary

36.08
34.37
30.51
27.94
27.51
22.59
20.07
19.19
17.41
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Points

36.08
34.37
30.51
27.94
27.51
22.59
20.07
19.19
17.41
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